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NR

123
143
144
141
137
23

148
22

110
121
126
106
142
109
119
21

135
145
115
116
117
118
114
108
146
133
101
120
131
130
122
128
140
139
129
103
136
127
134
138
125
124
107

Testowanie trasy Zart Chorazego 10+

MIASTO

Przysietnica
Krosno

Krosno

Debica

Lubatowa
Ostrowiec
Skopanie
Ostrowiec

Biecz

Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Lipie

Biecz

Krosno

Biecz

Krakéw

Ostrowiec
Brzeznica
Ostrowiec Swigtokrzyski
Kielce

Kielce

Rzeszéw

Rzeszéw

Tarnéw

Rzeszéw
Ropczyce

Jasto

Debica
Starachowice
Lubzina

Debica

Debica

Debica

Paszczyna
Paszczyna

Debica

Debica

Glogéw Matopolski
Glogdéw Matopolski
Pustkow

Glogéw Matopolski
Budy Glogowskie
Skotyszyn

Biecz

KLUB
runpassion.pl Team

KTC Krosno

Debicki Klub Kolarski Gryf

BBL Ostrowiec/ Kwadrans Team

Nocny Bor
Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa

Kwadrans Team
Wkurw_team
Wkurw_team
Szare tosie
Szare tosie

Runprogressteam

Zabiegane Starachowice
Dzikie Mustangi
Dzikie Mustangi
Dzikie Mustangi
Dzikie Mustangi
Dzikie Mustangi
Dzikie Mustangi
Dzikie Mustangi
Pedzace Slimaki
ZAWADZKA TEAM
Zawadzka Team

Nocny Bér Team, Zawadzka Team

Nocny Bér Team
PORMAT Jedlicze Biega

K/IM | M-CE
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CZAS
00:45:32
00:48:59
00:49:30
00:50:33
00:50:53
00:52:49
00:55:10
00:55:45
00:55:46
00:55:47
00:56:46
00:57:23
00:58:05
00:58:21
00:59:06
01:00:25
01:06:40
01:12:59
01:13:15
01:13:15
01:21:40
01:21:41
01:26:09
01:26:42
01:31:34
01:34:52
01:40:40
01:45:31
02:00:14
02:00:15
02:00:16
02:00:16
02:00:16
02:00:16
02:00:17
02:00:19
02:01:02
02:01:02
02:01:03
02:01:06
02:01:06
02:02:13
02:02:17



